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EVENT>Unit Game | SESSION>Sunday Aft | SECTION> C
________________________ e
DATE>January 5, 2014 | SANCTION>L405176A | 01/05/2014 17:00
_____________________ o e
DIR> Mike Davis |[RATING>Unit Championship | MOVEMENT>ONE WINNER

14
AVE> 54.0 |TOP> 4 |MP LIMITS>None/1500/300 |CLUB>Friendly Bridge Club

PATRS IN STRAT A=10/B=7/C=2 e jmm
————————————————————————————————————————————————— | | Overall \ Section
No Name Name |F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-C|Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-C|
1 Mike Murphy Varc Poe A 23 . . 123 . .

2 Steve Shuman Malcolm Barnebey B 4 1 . | 4 1

3 Deepak Aurora Arvin Shah C . . . |

4 Randy Worsham Rich Barber B . . . |

5 Bill Garrard Donna Garrard A 2/3 . . | 2/3

6 Julia Hirsch Paul Hirsch A 1 . . | 1

7 Donna Jordan David Sterner B . 3 . \ . 3

8 Joyce Davis Molly Gunter C . . . |

9 Marie-Anne Johnson Nget Carter B . 2 . | . 2

10 Fran Clem Hang Waterhouse B . . . |

Totals

RESULTS OF BOARD 1

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
450 2.00 2.00 4-Worsham-Barber vs 1-Murphy-Poe
450 2.00 2.00 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
450 2.00 2.00 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 3-Aurora-Shah
450 2.00 2.00 9-Johnson-Carter vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
450 2.00 2.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 8-Davis-Gunter

RESULTS OF BOARD 2

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
450 1.00 3.00 4-Worsham-Barber vs 1-Murphy-Poe
450 1.00 3.00 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
200 3.50 0.50 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 3-Aurora-Shah
200 3.50 0.50 9-Johnson-Carter vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
450 1.00 3.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 8-Davis-Gunter

RESULTS OF BOARD 3

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W

420 2.00 2.00 4-Worsham-Barber vs 1-Murphy-Poe

420 2.00 2.00 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
420 2.00 2.00 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 3-Aurora-Shah

420 2.00 2.00 9-Johnson-Carter vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
420 2.00 2.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 8-Davis-Gunter
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RESULTS OF BOARD 4

SCORES
N-S E-W
620

100
140
140
170
RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
100

130
130
150
400
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
PASS
50
50
100
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
650
630
650
650
650
RESULTS OF

SCORES

N-S E-W
50

50
130
100
150
RESULTS OF

SCORES

N-S E-W
50
50

90
50
50

BOARD 5

BOARD 6

BOARD 7

BOARD 8

BOARD 9

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
3.00 1.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

4.00 0.00
2.50 1.50
2.50 1.50
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

3.00 1.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
4.00 0.00
1.00 3.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

1.50 2.50
4.00 0.00
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
1.00 3.00
2.00 2.00
0.00 4.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
4.00 0.00
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 3-Aurora-Shah
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 4-Worsham-Barber
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 9-Johnson-Carter

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 3-Aurora-Shah
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 4-Worsham-Barber
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 9-Johnson-Carter

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 3-Aurora-Shah
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 4-Worsham-Barber
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 9-Johnson-Carter

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 4-Worsham-Barber
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 3-Aurora-Shah
8-Davis-Gunter vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 1-Murphy-Poe

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 4-Worsham-Barber
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 3-Aurora-Shah
8-Davis-Gunter vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 1-Murphy-Poe

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 4-Worsham-Barber
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 3-Aurora-Shah
8-Davis-Gunter vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 1-Murphy-Poe
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RESULTS OF BOARD 10

Page 3 of 5

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
3-Aurora-Shah vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 4-Worsham-Barber
9-Johnson-Carter vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
3-Aurora-Shah vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 4-Worsham-Barber
9-Johnson-Carter vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
3-Aurora-Shah vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
7-Jordan-Sterner vs 4-Worsham-Barber
9-Johnson-Carter vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 9-Johnson-Carter
2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
4-Worsham-Barber vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 3-Aurora-Shah

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 9-Johnson-Carter
2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
4-Worsham-Barber vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 3-Aurora-Shah

SCORES
N-S E-W
100
100
130
600
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
690
420
170
100
200
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
1430
680
710
1460
710
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
100
200
630
620
630
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
450
450
450
170
140
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
50
90
50
120
90

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
1.00 3.00
BOARD 11
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00
1.00 3.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
BOARD 12
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
1.50 2.50
4.00 0.00
1.50 2.50
BOARD 13
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
0.50 3.50
2.00 2.00
0.50 3.50
BOARD 14
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
BOARD 15
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.50 0.50
1.50 2.50
3.50 0.50
0.00 4.00
1.50 2.50

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 9-Johnson-Carter
2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
4-Worsham-Barber vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
8-Davis-Gunter vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 3-Aurora-Shah
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RESULTS OF BOARD 16

SCORES
N-S E-W
200

50
50
100
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
50
150
170
120
170
RESULTS OF

SCORES

N-S E-W
500
200

110
200
200
RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
480
200
480
230
230

RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
100
730
300
140
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
150
150
150
150
150

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
BOARD 17
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
3.50 0.50
1.00 3.00
3.50 0.50
BOARD 18
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00

2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00

BOARD 19
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.50 0.50
0.00 4.00
3.50 0.50
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50

BOARD 20
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00

4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00

BOARD 21
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00

RESULTS OF BOARD 22

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 1-Murphy-Poe
3-Aurora-Shah vs 8-Davis-Gunter
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 4-Worsham-Barber

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 1-Murphy-Poe
3-Aurora-Shah vs 8-Davis-Gunter
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 4-Worsham-Barber

NAMES

2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 1-Murphy-Poe
3-Aurora-Shah vs 8-Davis-Gunter
5-Garrard-Garrard vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
9-Johnson-Carter vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 4-Worsham-Barber

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
3-Aurora-Shah vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
4-Worsham-Barber vs 9-Johnson-Carter
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 5-Garrard-Garrard

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
3-Aurora-Shah vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
4-Worsham-Barber vs 9-Johnson-Carter
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 5-Garrard-Garrard

NAMES

1-Murphy-Poe vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
3-Aurora-Shah vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
4-Worsham-Barber vs 9-Johnson-Carter
6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 8-Davis-Gunter
10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 5-Garrard-Garrard
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SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
100 2.50 1.50 2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 8-Davis-Gunter
100 2.50 1.50 4-Worsham-Barber vs 3-Aurora-Shah
300 4.00 0.00 5-Garrard-Garrard vs l-Murphy-Poe
230 1.00 3.00 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 9-Johnson-Carter
600 0.00 4.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch

RESULTS OF BOARD 23

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
300 4.00 0.00 2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 8-Davis-Gunter
120 1.00 3.00 4-Worsham-Barber vs 3-Aurora-Shah
100 2.50 1.50 5-Garrard-Garrard vs 1-Murphy-Poe
100 2.50 1.50 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 9-Johnson-Carter
130 0.00 4.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch

RESULTS OF BOARD 24

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
200 4.00 0.00 2-Shuman-Barnebey vs 8-Davis-Gunter
480 0.50 3.50 4-Worsham-Barber vs 3-Aurora-Shah
450 2.50 1.50 5-Garrard-Garrard vs 1-Murphy-Poe
450 2.50 1.50 7-Jordan-Sterner vs 9-Johnson-Carter
480 0.50 3.50 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 6-Hirsch-Hirsch

RESULTS OF BOARD 25

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W

400 3.50 0.50 3-Aurora-Shah vs 9-Johnson-Carter

400 3.50 0.50 5-Garrard-Garrard vs 4-Worsham-Barber
130 1.00 3.00 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
300 2.00 2.00 8-Davis-Gunter vs 1-Murphy-Poe

110 0.00 4.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 7-Jordan-Sterner

RESULTS OF BOARD 26

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
100 1.00 3.00 3-Aurora-Shah vs 9-Johnson-Carter
170 3.00 1.00 5-Garrard-Garrard vs 4-Worsham-Barber
100 1.00 3.00 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
100 1.00 3.00 8-Davis-Gunter vs 1-Murphy-Poe
600 4.00 0.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 7-Jordan-Sterner

RESULTS OF BOARD 27

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
110 3.50 0.50 3-Aurora-Shah vs 9-Johnson-Carter
50 1.00 3.00 5-Garrard-Garrard vs 4-Worsham-Barber
110 3.50 0.50 6-Hirsch-Hirsch vs 2-Shuman-Barnebey
100 0.00 4.00 8-Davis-Gunter vs 1-Murphy-Poe
50 2.00 2.00 10-Clem-Waterhouse vs 7-Jordan-Sterner
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